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Kennzeichnungs-
und Befestigungsmaterial 

Werkstoff Nylon 
Temperaturbereich bis +105°C
Standartfarbe: Schwarz

Abmessungen (mm) 
Länge x Breite

Artikelnummer Menge pro
Verpackung

Kabelbinder mit Metallzunge 

102x2,4 100ASKABCM-102-2.4 
ASKABCM-201-2.4 201x2,4 100
ASKABCM-100-3 100x3 100

150x3,6 100
284x3,6 100

ASKABCM-155-3.6 
ASKABCM-284-3.6 
ASKABCM-386-3.6 386x3,6 100
ASKABCM-200-3.8 200x3,8 100

186x4,8 100
250x4,8 100
295x4,8 100
361x4,8 100
376x4,8 100

ASKABCM-186-4.8 
ASKABCM-250-4.8 
ASKABCM-295-4.8 
ASKABCM-361-4.8 
ASKABCM-376-4.8 
ASKABCM-380-4.8 380x4,8 100
ASKABCM-200-6 200x6 100

221x7 100
300x7 100
378x7 100
460x7 100
538x7 100

ASKABCM-221-7 
ASKABCM-300-7 
ASKABCM-378-7 
ASKABCM-460-7 
ASKABCM-538-7 
ASKABCM-699-7 699x7 100

240x8 100
300x8 100
350x8 100

ASKABCM-240-8 
ASKABCM-300-8 
ASKABCM-350-8 
ASKABCM-400-8 400x8 100

300x10 100
350x10 100
400x10 100

ASKABCM-300-10 
ASKABCM-350-10 
ASKABCM-400-10 
ASKABCM-450-10 450x10 100




